
TEE IT UP           
Adult Group Class Schedule  
September 2025 
Tee It Up 1 – Front Nine (New Golfers) 

Dates Format Time Instructor 

Tues. Sept. 2, 9, 16, 23 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 6:00-7:30 pm TBD 

Sat. Sept. 6, 13, 20, 27 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 9:00-10:30 am Katherine Huber 

Wed. Sept. 10, 17, 24, Oct. 1 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 6:00-7:30 pm David Sinisi 

Sun. Sept. 14, 21, 28, Oct. 5 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 12:00-1:30 pm Brett Wagner 

Tues. Sept. 16, 23, 30, Oct. 7 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 6:00-7:30 pm David Sinisi 

Sat. Sept. 20, 27, Oct. 4, 11 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 9:00-10:30 am David Sinisi 

Mon. Sept. 22, 29, Oct. 6, 13 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 5:30-7:00 pm Tyler Moore 

Sat. Sept. 27, Oct. 4, 11, 18 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 9:00-10:30 am Tyler Moore 

Sun. Sept. 28, Oct. 5, 12, 19 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 9:00-10:30 am Katherine Huber 

 
Tee It Up 1 – Back Nine (Beginning Golfers) 

Dates Format Time Instructor 

Tue. Sept. 2, 9, 16, 23 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 6:00-7:30 pm TBD 

Sat. Sept. 6, 13, 20, 27 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 9:00-10:30 am Brett Wagner 

Mon. Sept. 8, 15, 22, 29 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 6:00-7:30 pm TBD 

Wed. Sept. 10, 17, 24. Oct. 1 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 6:00-7:30 pm Brett Wagner 

Sun. Sept. 14, 21, 28, Oct. 5 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 12:00-1:30 pm TBD 

Sat. Sept. 20, 27, Oct. 4, 11 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 9:00-10:30 am TBD 

Wed. Sept. 24, Oct. 1, 8, 15 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 5:30-7:00 pm Tyler Moore 

Sat. Sept. 27, Oct. 4, 11, 18 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 12:00-1:30 pm Katherine Huber 

Sun. Sept. 28, Oct. 5, 12, 19 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 9:00-10:30 am David Sinisi 

Mon. Sept. 29, Oct. 6, 13, 20 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 5:30-7:00 pm David Sinisi 

 
Tee It Up – Graduate (Advanced Beginners) 

Dates Format Time Instructor 

Tues. Sept. 2, 9, 16, 23 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 6:00-7:30 pm Tyler Moore 

Tues. Sept. 16, 23, 30, Oct. 7 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 6:00-7:30 pm Brett Wagner 

Thurs. Sept. 25, Oct. 2, 9, 16 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 5:30-7:00 pm Tyler Moore 

 
Tee It Up – Breaking 100/90 (Intermediate Golfers – Includes Video Analysis) 

Dates Format Time Instructor 

Mon. Sept. 15, 22, 29, Oct. 6 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 6:00-7:30 pm Brett Wagner 

Tue. Sept. 16, 23, 30, Oct. 7 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 6:00-7:30 pm TBD 

Sat. Sept. 27, Oct. 4, 11, 18 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 9:00-10:30 pm Brett Wagner 

 
Tee It Up – The Female Golfer  

Dates Format Time Instructor 

Tue. Sept. 2, 9, 16, 23 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 6:00-7:30 pm Katherine Huber 

Wed. Sept. 10, 17, 24, Oct. 1 GRADUATE 4 Weeks @ 1 ½ hours 6:00-7:30 pm Katherine Huber 
Schedule subject to change. Customized private classes are available for groups of 4 or more students. 

 
REGISTER TODAY 
703.620.9333 x 3     |     thelearningcenterrngc@gmail.com 
www.restonnationalgc.com/adult-programs-2 


